Student Satisfaction Survey
Under Criterion  II  of Teaching – Learning  and Evaluation
Degree Program 
 B.A                               B.Com                         M.A                   B.Ed                        
                                   
	01- 
	How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	85 to 100%
	70 to 84%
	55 to 69%
	30 to 54%
	Below 30%




	02- 
	How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Thoroughly
	Satisfactorily
	Poorly
	Indifferently
	Won’t teach at all




	03-
	How well were the teachers able to communicate?
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Always effective
	Sometimes effective
	Just Satisfactorily
	Generally ineffective
	Very poor communication




	04-
	Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Always fair
	Usually fair
	Sometimes unfair
	Usually unfair
	Unfair



	05-
	The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Strongly agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly disagree




	06-
	The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Strongly agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly disagree



	07-
	The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	4) Fully
	3)Reasonably
	2) Partially
	1) Slightly
	0) Unable to



	08-
	Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Strongly agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly disagree



	09-
	What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Above 90%
	70-89%
	50-69%
	30-49%
	Below 29%




	10-
	The overall quality of teaching-learning in your institute is very good.
	

	4
	3
	2
	1
	0

	Strongly agree
	Agree
	Neutral
	Disagree
	Strongly disagree




	11-
	Suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.
	

	a)
	b)
	c)




